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Phototherapy eye masks Project 29 44708 Suppliers

John Lamb <john.lamb@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Sep 3, 2013 at 1:26 PM
To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>
Cc: derek@viamed.co.uk

Hi Alexander

You have specified several suppliers
Hangzhou Nonwowven Co Ltd
Ottobock

Jiangmen Tape Co Ltd

Nanjing Carton Co Ltd

Anhui Anquing Baojie Packing Co Ltd

Do they all have 1ISO13485 or ISO9000 if so by which Notified body.

| assume Hangzhou Nonwowen Co Ltd. and JianTape Co Ltd are already supplying these products to medical companies who then like you manufacture finished
medical products. A bit of background information would be very useful.

Kind regards

John

Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com> Tue, Sep 3, 2013 at 1:41 PM
Reply-To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>

To: John Lamb <john.lamb@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: "derek@lamb.uk.net" <derek@lamb.uk.net>

Dear Mr.John,
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For your reference,the following link you can find the ISO certificate from OTTOBOCK.
http://www.ottobock.de/cps/rde/xbcr/ob_de de/ISO 13485 MobSol.pdf.

The rest of the suppliers they do not have the ISO certificate at this stage.
Thanks&best regards,

Alexander

From: John Lamb <john.lamb@yviamed.co.uk>

To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>

Cc: derek@viamed.co.uk

Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2013 8:26 PM

Subject: Phototherapy eye masks Project 29 44708 Suppliers
[Quoted text hidden]

This message has been scanned for malware.

John Lamb <john.lamb@viamed.co.uk>
To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>

Hi Alexander

This is not a major problem yet.

Wed, Sep 4, 2013 at 11:07 AM

However ISO13485 expects all our suppliers to have ISO9000 or to have visited the manufacturers site and carried out a simple audit. This usually takes the form of

a questionnaire asking if they have a quality system, keep records and employ post market suneillance.

If you have done this can you write to me stating you have and that you are satisfied.
This coupled with your ISO and quality system should be enough..

We already do this with some of our very small suppliers and so far have not had difficulties with our Notified body.
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Kind regard

John

[Quoted text hidden]

Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com> Wed, Sep 4, 2013 at 1:34 PM
Reply-To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>
To: John Lamb <john.lamb@viamed.co.uk>

Dear John,

[ will reply you tomorrow after checking the details with our team.
Thanks&best regards,

Alexander

From: John Lamb <john.lamb@yviamed.co.uk>

To: Alexlander Yin <alexlander99@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, September 4, 2013 6:07 PM

Subject: Re: Phototherapy eye masks Project 29 44708 Suppliers

[Quoted text hidden]
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